:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8481473

Feb 22, 2024 11:40 (UTC)

In epoch 265,046 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 872235 - 0.017873679 ETH®
53.30 USD

2 872236 - 0.017977447 ETHS
53.61 USD

3 872237 - 0.017919600 ETH®
53.43 USD

4 872238 - 0.017913376 ETH®
53.41 USD

S 872239 - 0.017927126 ETH®
53.46 USD

6 872240 - 0.017869978 ETH&®
53.29 USD

7 872241 - 0.017941833 ETH®
53.50 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/8481473
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/265046
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/872235
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/872236
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/872237
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/872238
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/872239
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/872240
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/872241

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

872242

872243

872244

872247

872250

872251

Validator Id

816636

Amount

- 0.017946872
53.51 USD

- 0.017546320
52.32 USD

- 0.017866337
53.27 USD

- 0.104612925
311.96 USD

- 0.017911605
53.41 USD

- 0.017917467
53.43 USD

- 0.017861062
53.26 USD

- 0.017820512
53.14 USD

- 0.017813037
53.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.042677416
127.26 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/872242
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/872243
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/872244
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/872246
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/872247
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/872248
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/872249
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/872250
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/872251
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/816636

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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